
City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA 
Date and Time of hearing: August 25, 2022 
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103 

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke 
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie 

Address Inspector Owner 

Housing Inspection Cases 

2421 MISSION ST Barber O'CONNOR 1997 FML Y TR 

8 NEWELL ST Moy CHOW HENRY H & MON QUAN 

1109 PAGE ST Yee MOGANNAM MARYO 

1214 PIERCE ST Lee MARTIN LUTHER KING MARCUS G, 

27 SAINT LOUIS AL Moy 727 INVESTMENTS THE 

2260 SLOAT BL Osborne NAGAH M EBEID REVOCABLE TR 
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Complaint 

202291766 

202181970 

202288355 

202290624 

201162089 

202287856 

Owner/ 
Rep 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director 

Decision 

Total Cases: 6 



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 

DIRECTORS' HEARING 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director 

We will be holding Director's Hearing on August 25, 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below. 

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 

Phone: 415 906-4659 

Access code 781 049 123 # 

P://DH Forms/Covid-19 Letter 


