

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: August 25, 2022 At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103 DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Address	Inspector	Owner	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> Rep	Decision
Housing Inspection	Cases				
2421 MISSION ST	Barber	O'CONNOR 1997 FMLY TR	202291766		
8 NEWELL ST	Моу	CHOW HENRY H & MON QUAN	202181970		
1109 PAGE ST	Yee	MOGANNAM MARYO	202288355		
1214 PIERCE ST	Lee	MARTIN LUTHER KING MARCUS G,	202290624		
27 SAINT LOUIS AL	Moy	727 INVESTMENTS THE	201162089		
2260 SLOAT BL	Osborne	NAGAH M EBEID REVOCABLE TR	202287856		
					Total Cases: 6

City and County of San Francisco Department of Building Inspection



London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on August 25, 2022 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 781 049 123 #